ана С. Дение		
$\mathbf{F} = \mathbf{n}$	CC REESS	-Oregon Trust Deed Stries,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	APPOINTMENT K-40517
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Vol M88 Page
	19	the beneficiary under that certain trust deed dated <u>December 18</u> physical No. <u>December 18</u> December 18 December 18 D
	County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the	T 18, 1980, in book/reel/volume No. M80 at page 24575 or or the Mortgage Records of
2. A 👔 - A	NOW THEREFORE	ent beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a
	JZI S.W. Clay Street	a nereby appoints
	under said trust deed, he to have all the p In construing this instrument	2000 Portland , Oregon, as successor trustee whenever the context hereof so required the
		numeric and a second and internation and
	officers duly authorized thereunto by and	te name to be signed and its corrections hand and seal; if the underside the
	DATED.	- neerois,
	of Klamath of Page 24579, Mortgan	, 1980 parce flamme
	of Klamath County, Oregon, assigned Housing Agency, State of Oregon, fl	d to Oregon
	Commerce STATE OF OREGON 37. COUNTY OF MARION > SS	d to Oregon ka Housing Division, Department of
	On QUILL PIDER	
	for said County and State, pe	fore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and resonally appeared H Tack Muncan regon, executed the within
	the Oregon Housing Agency St	regon, executed the within Instrument on behalf of the within Lostrowed and acknowledge
	WITNESS My HAND AND	regon, executed the within Instrument on behalf of tate of Oregon, therein named and acknowledged to the within Instrument.
	WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL S	SEAL .
	Joy Course	Notary Public Sen
		Notary Public in and for said County and State
	SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	My commission expires: 11 210-91
	RE: Trust Deed from Michael B. Hines	STATE OF OREGON.
	Grantor	Filed for record at request of:
4	Transamerica_Title_Insurance	SPACE; F Klamath County Pittle
	AFTER BECOM	WHERE at LLOG the day of April A.D.
	George C. Reinmiller, A.A.L. 521 S.W. Clay Street	in Vol. <u>M88</u> of <u>Mortgage</u> <u>6488</u> Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>Jeine Tha</u> <u>Sound</u>
	521 S.W. Clay Street, Suite 2000 Portland, Oregon 97201	Fee By Deine The Stelad
		Pee, \$5.00 Deputy.